



### Nomination Form Citizen of the Year

### Citizen of the Year Award

The Citizen of the Year Award is intended to recognize an individual or couple that has demonstrated exceptional and significant achievements, contributions, and an outstanding commitment to the Mountain Communities over their lifetime.

#### **Eligibility**

All Nominees:

- Must be a full time resident of the Mountain Communities.
- Do not have to be members of the Lake Arrowhead Communities Chamber of Commerce or the business community.
- Every citizen in the Mountain Communities is eligible for this award with the exception of the officers and directors of the Lake Arrowhead Communities Chamber of Commerce and those receiving the award in the previous five years.

#### Criteria

The Award Winner will be selected based on the responses to the following:

- Leadership and civic role in the Mountain Communities over several years.
- Key achievements demonstrating volunteerism and contributions to the Mountain Communities.
- Betterment of the community, their vision, and the execution of this vision that was vital for the betterment of the Mountain Communities.

#### **Nomination Process**

Residents of the community, community groups, and businesses that believe there are individuals who meet these criteria are encouraged to submit nominations.

#### To submit nominations to be considered for this award:

Please complete the Nomination Form which addresses the criteria provided. You may also add a separate sheet should you wish to provide more information.

Collateral material may be included such as photos, brochures, newsletters and press releases.

Nominations must be returned to the Lake Arrowhead Communities Chamber of Commerce via email or mail

If you have any questions regarding the application or the nomination process, please contact the Lake Arrowhead Communities Chamber of Commerce at (909) 336-1547 or

askus@LakeArrowheadChamber.com





# Nomination Form Citizen of the Year

minee (s) Individual or Couple Name(	(s)	
minator's Name:		
ephone (Nominator's):	Email (Nominator's):	
The Citizen of the Year	Award will be selected based on the responses to the follo	owing:
dership and civic role in the Mountain	n Communities over several years.	
y achievements demonstrating volunte	eerism and contributions to the Mountain Communities.	





## Nomination Form Citizen of the Year

(continue here)


Please return by email to

askus@LakeArrowheadChamber.com

or by fax: (909) 336.1548

or deliver to the Lake Arrowhead Communities Chamber of Commerce 28200 Highway 189, Suite E-100 | Lake Arrowhead, CA 92352